
 

     IB MAY 2026 Exam Schedule  
 

 

Tuesday April 28, 2026 

Test Start Time Duration 

Sports, exercise & health science HL paper 1 (1a and 1b) 1:00 pm 1 hour 45 minutes 

Sports, exercise & health science SL paper 1 (1a and 1b) 1:00 pm 1 hour 30 minutes 

Wednesday April 29, 2026 

Test Start Time Duration 

Sports, exercise & health science HL paper 2 9:00 am 2 hours 30 minutes 

Sports, exercise & health science SL paper 2 9:00 am 1 hour 30 minutes 

Monday May 4, 2026 

Test Start Time Duration 

History HL paper 1  1:00 pm 1 hour 

History HL paper 2 1:00 pm 1 hour 30 minutes 

Tuesday May 5, 2026 

Test Start Time Duration 

History HL paper 3 9:00 am 2 hours 30 minutes 

 

 



 

Wednesday May 6, 2026 

Test Start Time Duration 

Psychology SL paper 1 1:00 pm 2 hours 

Thursday May 7, 2026 

Test Start Time Duration 

Psychology SL paper 2 9:00 am 1 hour 

English Language & Literature HL paper 1 1:00 pm 2 hours 15 minutes 

Friday May 8, 2026 

Test Start Time Duration 

English Language & Literature HL paper 2 9:00 am 1 hour 45 minutes 

Monday May 11, 2026 

Test Start Time Duration 

Biology HL paper 1 (1a and 1b) 1:00 pm 2 hours  

Biology SL paper 1 (1a and 1b) 1:00 pm 1 hour 30 minutes 

Tuesday May 12, 2026 

Test Start Time Duration 

Biology HL paper 2 9:00 am 2 hours 30 minutes 

Biology SL paper 2 9:00 am 1 hour 30 minutes 

 

 



 

Wednesday May 13, 2026 

Test Start Time Duration 

Spanish HL paper 1  1:00 pm 1 hour 30 minutes 

Spanish HL paper 2- Reading Comprehension 1:00 pm 1 hour 

Spanish ab initio SL paper 1  1:00 pm 1 hour 

Spanish ab initio SL paper 2- Reading Comprehension 1:00 pm 1 hour 

Thursday May 14, 2026 

Test Start Time Duration 

Spanish HL paper 2- Listening Comprehension 9:00 am 1 hour 

Spanish ab initio SL paper 2- Listening Comprehension 9:00 am 45 minutes 

Mathematics: Applications and Interpretation SL paper 1 1:00 pm 1 hour 30 minutes 

Friday May 15, 2026 

Test Start Time Duration 

Mathematics: Applications and Interpretation SL paper 2 9:00 am 1 hour 30 minutes 

Chemistry SL paper 1 (1a and 1b) 1:00 pm 1 hour 30 minutes 

Monday May 18, 2026 

Test Start Time Duration 

Chemistry SL paper 2 9:00 am 1 hour 30 minutes 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Tuesday May 19, 2026 

Test Start Time Duration 

French ab initio SL paper 1  1:00 pm 1 hour 

French ab initio SL paper 2- Reading Comprehension 1:00 pm 1 hour 

Wednesday May 20, 2026 

Test Start Time Duration 

French ab initio SL paper 2- Listening Comprehension 9:00 am  45 minutes 


